UNIVERSITY COLLEGE, MANGALORE

Students Satisfaction Survey

REPORT ON FEEDBACK FROM STUDENTS ABOUT CURRICULAR ASPECTS

Academic Year: 2019-20
Number of feedbacks collected: 282

S.No

Questions

Responses

Very Good

Good Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

Depth of the course
content

25.2%

57.4% 14.9%

2.5%

Extent of coverage of
the course

15.6%

57.1% 23.4%

3.9%

Applicability/relevance
to real life situations

14.2%

48.9% 30.5%

6.4%

Learning value (in
terms of knowledge
concepts, manual
skills, analytical
abilities and
broadening
perspectives)

23%

52.1% 20.9%

3.9%

Clarity and relevance
of textual reading
material

23%

52.4% 21.6%

3.9%

Relevance of
additional course
material (Library)

34.8%

40.4% 20.2%

4.6%

Extent of effort put by
the students

20.6%

64.5% 13.1%

1.8%

Overall rating on
Curriculum

19.9%

56% 20.2%

3.9%




1. Depth of the course content
282 responses

2. Extent of coverage of the course
282 responses

3. Applicability/relevance to real life situations
282 responses

P

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory



4. Learning value (in terms of knowledge' concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities and

broadening perspectives)
282 responses

® Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

5. Clarity and relevance of textual reading material
282 responses

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

6. Relevance of additional course material (Library)

282 responses
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Satisfactory
40.4% . @ Unsatisfactory




7. Extent of effort put by the students

282 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

20.6%

8. Overall rating on Curriculum
282 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory




REPORT ON FEEDBACK FROM BCom STUDENTS ABOUT TEACHERS

Academic Year: 2019-20

Number of feedbacks collected: 790

S.No Questions Responses
Very Good Good | Satisfactory | Dissatisfactory

1 | The teacher covers the 66.1% 26.7% 6.6% 0.6%
entire syllabus

2 | The teacher discusses 62.9% 28.9% 7.8% 0.4%
topics in detail

3 | The teacher possesses deep 60.5% 31.4% 8.0% 0.1%
knowledge of the subject
taught

4 To maximum extent To some extent Not at all
The teacher communicates 74.3% 25.4% 0.3%
clearly

5 | Does the teacher supplies 73.7% 25.3% 1.0%
the study material
properly?

Very Good Good | Satisfactory | Dissatisfactory

6 | The teacher inspires me by 55.4% 36.5% 7.8% 0.3%
his/her knowledge in the
subject

7 | The teacher is punctual to 63.9% 30.9% 4.9% 0.4%
the class
(783 Responses)

8 | The teacher engages the 63.8% 29.7% 6.5% 0.0%
class for the full duration
and completes the course
in time (787 Responses)

9 | The teacher comes fully 66.6% 27.1% 6.2% 0.1%
prepared for the class

10 | The teacher provides 52.2% 35.1% 12.7% 0.0%

guidance, counselling in
academic and non-
academic matters in and
outside the class




1. The teacher covers the entire syllabus

790 responses
@ Very Good
® Good
@ Satisfactory
‘ @ Dissatisfactory

2. The teacher discusses topics in detail
790 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory

3. The teacher possesses deep knowledge of the subject taught

790 responses
@ Very Good
® Good
@ Satisfactory
Dissatisfacto
° ’

60.5%




4. The teacher communicates clearly
790 responses

@ To maximum extent
@ To some extent
@ Notat all

5. Does the teacher supplies the study material properly ?
790 responses

@ To maximum extent
@ To some extent
@ Notat all

&

6. The teacher inspires me by his/her knowledge in the subject
790 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory




7. The teacher is punctual to the class
783 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory

8. The teacher engages the class for the full duration and completes the course in time
787 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory

9. The teacher comes fully prepared for the class

790 responses
@ Very Good
® Good
@ Satisfactory
. @ Dissatisfactory




10. The teacher provides guidance, counselling in academic and non-academic matters in and

outside the class
790 responses

® Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory




REPORT ON FEEDBACK FROM BSc STUDENTS ABOUT TEACHERS

Academic Year: 2019-20

Number of feedbacks collected: 795

S.No Questions Responses
Very Good Good | Satisfactory | Dissatisfactory

1 | The teacher covers the 66.2% 28.9% 3.8% 1.1%
entire syllabus

2 | The teacher discusses 66.2% 26.8% 5.9% 1.1%
topics in detail

3 | The teacher possesses deep 66.7% 28.2% 4.0% 1.1%
knowledge of the subject
taught

4 To maximum extent To some extent Not at all
The teacher communicates 73.8% 24.8% 1.4%
clearly

5 | Does the teacher supplies 73.2% 25.8% 1.0%
the study material
properly?

Very Good Good | Satisfactory | Dissatisfactory

6 | The teacher inspires me by 59.9% 32.7% 5.8% 1.6%
his/her knowledge in the
subject

7 | The teacher is punctual to 67.8% 29.1% 2.3% 0.8%
the class

8 | The teacher engages the 68.0% 28.6% 2.6% 0.8%
class for the full duration
and completes the course
in time

9 | The teacher comes fully 71.1% 25.9% 2.4% 0.6%
prepared for the class

10 | The teacher provides 53.5% 37.4% 6.9% 2.2%

guidance, counselling in
academic and non-
academic matters in and
outside the class




1. The teacher covers the entire syllabus
795 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory

2. The teacher discusses topics in detail
795 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory

3. The teacher possesses deep knowledge of the subject taught
795 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory




4. The teacher communicates clearly
795 responses

@ To maximum extent
@ To some extent
@ Not at all

5. Does the teacher supplies the study material properly ?
795 responses

@ To maximum extent
@ To some extent
@ Not at all

6. The teacher inspires me by his/her knowledge in the subject
795 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory




7. The teacher is punctual to the class
793 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory

8. The teacher engages the class for the full duration and completes the course in time
793 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory

9. The teacher comes fully prepared for the class
795 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory




10. The teacher provides guidance, counselling in academic and non-academic matters in and

outside the class
795 responses

® Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory

Very Good
425 (53.5%)

\



REPORT ON FEEDBACK FROM BA STUDENTS ABOUT TEACHERS

Academic Year: 2019-20
Number of feedbacks collected: 259

S.No Questions Responses
Very Good Good | Satisfactory | Dissatisfactory

1 | The teacher covers the 69.9% 24.3% 4.2% 1.5%
entire syllabus

2 | The teacher discusses 68.0% 25.1% 3.9% 3.0%
topics in detail

3 | The teacher possesses deep 71.0% 21.6% 6.2% 1.2%
knowledge of the subject
taught

4 To maximum extent To some extent Not at all
The teacher communicates 74.9% 23.2% 1.9%
clearly

5 | Does the teacher supplies 71.4% 26.6% 1.9%
the study material
properly?

Very Good Good | Satisfactory | Dissatisfactory

6 | The teacher inspires me by 64.1% 30.1% 5.0% 0.8%
his/her knowledge in the
subject

7 | The teacher is punctual to 65.3% 30.1% 3.1% 1.5%
the class

8 | The teacher engages the 68.0% 29.7% 0.8% 1.5%
class for the full duration
and completes the course
in time

9 | The teacher comes fully 74.9% 22.0% 3.1% 0.0%
prepared for the class

10 | The teacher provides 61.4% 32.8% 4.6% 1.2%
guidance, counselling in
academic and non-
academic matters in and
outside the class




1. The teacher covers the entire syllabus

259 responses

2. The teacher discusses topics in detail
259 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory

3. The teacher possesses deep knowledge of the subject taught

259 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory



4. The teacher communicates clearly
259 responses

@ To maximum extent
@ To some extent
@ Notat all

5. Does the teacher supplies the study material properly?
259 responses

@ To maximum extent
@ To some extent
= 0% @ Not at all

&

6. The teacher inspires me by his/her knowledge in the subject
259 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory




7. The teacher is punctual to the class
259 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory

8. The teacher engages the class for the full duration and completes the course in time

259 responses

9. The teacher comes fully prepared for the class

259 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory



10. The teacher provides guidance, counselling in academic and non-academic matters in and

outside the class
259 responses

® Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory




REPORT ON FEEDBACK FROM PG STUDENTS ABOUT TEACHERS

Academic Year: 2019-20

Number of feedbacks collected: 736

S.No Questions Responses
Very Good Good | Satisfactory | Dissatisfactory

1 | The teacher covers the 63.7% 27.4% 6.8% 2%
entire syllabus

2 | The teacher discusses 64.7% 28.4% 6.1% 0.8%
topics in detail

3 | The teacher possesses deep 66.3% 27.6% 5.7% 0.4%
knowledge of the subject
taught

4 To maximum extent To some extent Not at all
The teacher communicates 79.9% 19.3% 0.8%
clearly

5 | Does the teacher supplies 79.3% 19.2% 1.5%
the study material
properly?

Very Good Good | Satisfactory | Dissatisfactory

6 | The teacher inspires me by 62.2% 30.8% 7.0% 0.0%
his/her knowledge in the
subject

7 | The teacher is punctual to 71.9% 24.7% 3.4% 0.0%
the class

8 | The teacher engages the 71.6% 22.8% 5.0% 0.5%
class for the full duration
and completes the course
in time

9 | The teacher comes fully 71.1% 25.8% 2.9% 0.3%
prepared for the class

10 | The teacher provides 62.4% 26.8% 10.3% 0.5%

guidance, counselling in
academic and non-
academic matters in and
outside the class




1. The teacher covers the entire syllabus
736 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory

2. The teacher discusses topics in detail
736 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory

3. The teacher possesses deep knowledge of the subject taught
736 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory




4. The teacher communicates clearly
736 responses

@ To maximum extent
@ To some extent
@ Not at all

5. Does the teacher supplies the study material properly?
736 responses

@ To maximum extent
@ To some extent
@ Not at all

6. The teacher inspires me by his/her knowledge in the subject
736 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory




7. The teacher is punctual to the class
736 responses

@® Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory

8. The teacher engages the class for the full duration and completes the course in time
736 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory

9. The teacher comes fully prepared for the class
736 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory




10. The teacher provides guidance, counselling in academic and non-academic matters in and

outside the class
736 responses

® Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Dissatisfactory




